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Sub Total 15,300.00

Date : 28/05/2019

Delivery Date : 28/05/2019

Ref# : SO:01790

Aspire Nxt Pvt Ltd
33/1, 1st Floor,  
KR colony, Domlur
Bangalore  560071
India
GSTIN   29AAOCA4620M1Z9

Purchase Order
# PO-02811

Vendor Address 
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
India
GSTIN 29AAGCC1283L1ZC

 Deliver To
Aspire NXT Pvt Ltd 
33/1, 1st Floor,
KR colony, Domlur
Bangalore  560071
India
GSTIN   29AAOCA4620M1Z9

# Item & Description HSN/SAC Qty Rate CGST SGST Amount

1 Rental Charges
SKU : Rntls
Cat3750 GIGA 48 10/100 PoE +
4 SFP SI - WS-C3750G-48PS-S
Period:  1-May-2019 TO 14-May-2019 

997315 2.00
Nos

4,750.0
0

855.00
9%

855.00
9%

9,500.00

2 Rental Charges
SKU : Rntls
Cat3560 GIGA 48 10/100 PoE +
4 SFP SI - WS-C3560G-48PS-S
Period:  1-May-2019 TO 14-May-2019 

997315 1.00
Nos

4,750.0
0

427.50
9%

427.50
9%

4,750.00

3 Rental Charges
SKU : Rntls
GE SFP, LC connector SX 
transceiver - GLC-SX-MM=
Period:  1-May-2019 TO 14-May-2019  

997315 6.00
Nos

175.00 94.50
9%

94.50
9%

1,050.00

4 Rental Charges
SKU : Rntls
AC Power Cord (India) - CAB-IND
Period:  1-May-2019 TO 14-May-2019  

997315 3.00
Nos

0.00 0.00
9%

0.00
9%

0.00

5 Rental Charges
SKU : Rntls
MOUNTING KIT FOR SWITCHES - 
MOUNTING KIT
Period:  1-May-2019 TO 14-May-2019 

997315 6.00
Nos

0.00 0.00
9%

0.00
9%

0.00
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SGST (9%) 1,377.00

CGST (9%) 1,377.00

Total ₹18,054.00

Terms & Conditions

Mode/Terms of Payment : 30 Days
Delivery: Immediate
Company's Service Tax No. : AAOCA4620MSD001
GST No: 29AAOCA4620M1Z9


